
PROGRAMS AND PROJECTS IN CY 2016 
 
 
 

                                           STATUS OF IMPLEMENTATION CY  2016 (As of December 31, 2016) 

 
 

Buildings and Other Structures 
 

Amount 
Obligation 

Status 
Implementation 

Status 

 
 
 
Construction of University Library at Sogod 
Campus 
 
 
Construction of Graduate School Building at 
Tomas Oppus Campus 
 
 
Street Lighting at Tomas Oppus Campus 
 
 
Construction of Student’s Dormitory at San 
Juan Campus 
 
 
Construction of Two-Storey Classrooms 
Building           at  Hinunangan Campus 
 
Establishment of Building on Research 
Institute for Bio-Resource and Production 
Technology at Bontoc Campus 
 
Construction of Academic Buildings  
 
Acquisition of Various Equipment 

 
 
 

 15,487,000.00 
 
 
 

   5,000,000.00 
 

 
        

         400,000.00 
 
 

   5,000,000.00 
 
 

 
 10,000,000.00 

 
 

   8,000,000.00 
 
 
 

 10,000,000.00 
 

   1,000,000.00 

 
 
 
100%  
 
 
 
100%    
 
 
 
100%     
 
 
100% 
 
 
 
1%   
 
 
100%     
 
 
 
100%  
 
18%                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

  
 
 
On-going 
 
 
 
On-going 
 
 
 
Completed 
 
 
On-going 
 
 
 
      - 
 
 
On-going 
 
 
 
On-going 
 
On-going 
 

 


