PROGRAMS AND PROJECTS IN CY 2016

Buildings and Other Structures	Amount	Obligation Status	Implementation Status
Construction of University Library at Sogod Campus	15,487,000.00	100%	On-going
Construction of Graduate School Building at Tomas Oppus Campus	5,000,000.00	100%	On-going
Street Lighting at Tomas Oppus Campus	400,000.00	100%	Completed
Construction of Student's Dormitory at San Juan Campus	5,000,000.00	100%	On-going
Construction of Two-Storey Classrooms Building at Hinunangan Campus	10,000,000.00	1%	-
Establishment of Building on Research Institute for Bio-Resource and Production Technology at Bontoc Campus	8,000,000.00	100%	On-going
Construction of Academic Buildings	10,000,000.00	100%	On-going
Acquisition of Various Equipment	1,000,000.00	18%	On-going

STATUS OF IMPLEMENTATION CY 2016 (As of December 31, 2016)